1:00

1:15

1:30

2:00

2:10

3:00

3:10

3:30

3:45

4:00

OWEB Administrative Rules, Division 5
Rulemaking Advisory Committee Meeting
July 12, 2022

Welcome, Introductions, Icebreaker

Role of RAC, Rulemaking Context, Division 5 History

Proposed Policy Changes in Division 5 Rules

Break

Proposed/Potential Policy Changes in Division 5 Rules

Break

Proposed/Potential Technical Adjustments to Division 5 Rules
Public Comment

Wrap-up and Next Steps

Conclude



