## OWEB Administrative Rules, Division 5 Rulemaking Advisory Committee Meeting July 12, 2022

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Icebreaker
1:15	Role of RAC, Rulemaking Context, Division 5 History
1:30	Proposed Policy Changes in Division 5 Rules
2:00	Break
2:10	Proposed/Potential Policy Changes in Division 5 Rules
3:00	Break
3:10	Proposed/Potential Technical Adjustments to Division 5 Rules
3:30	Public Comment
3:45	Wrap-up and Next Steps
4:00	Conclude